
EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Men's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM

YMCA CLOSED

(OPENS @ 7:00 AM)

Open Gym

4:00-9:00 PM

Open Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Beginner 

Open 

Pickleball

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Homeshool 

Open Gym

9:00-12:00 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THRUSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM

Men's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM

YMCA CLOSED

(OPENS @ 12:00 PM)

Open Gym

12:00 - 7:00  PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

ASP

2:00-5:30 PM

Open Gym

12:00-2:00 PM

Open Gym

2:00-5:30 PM

Men's 

Pickup 

Basketball

7:00 - 9:00 

AM

Open Gym

7:00 - 9:00 

AM

YMCA CLOSED

(CLOSES @ 7:00 PM)

Open

Pickleball

(3 Courts)

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

F.I.T

12:15-12:45 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 5:00 PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00  PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

YMCA CLOSED

(CLOSES @ 5:00 PM)

YMCA CLOSED

ASP

4:00-5:00 PM

Family Fun 

Morning

9:00-11:00 

AM

ASP

4:00-5:30 PM

Open Gym

5:30 - 9:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00-4:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00-4:00 PM

YMCA CLOSED YMCA CLOSED YMCA CLOSED YMCA CLOSED

Pickleball League

5:30 - 9:00 PM

Family Fun 

Evening

5:00-7:00 PM

Open Gym

7:00-9:00 PM

Open 

Basketball

4:00 - 9:00 PM

Pickleball 

League

5:30 -7:00 PM

Open Gym

4:00-5:30 PM

Open 

Basketball

7:00 - 9:00 PM

ASP

4:00-5:00 PM

Little Athletes

5:15 -7:30 PM

Open Gym

7:30 - 9:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00pm - 4:00pm

Beginner 

Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Open Gym

4:00 - 9:00 PM

Open Volleyball

7:00 - 9:00 PM

Open Gym

1:00pm - 4:00pm

ASP

4:00-5:00 PM

Family Fun 

Evening

5:00-7:00 PM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

(Updated) 2025 FALL GYM SCHEDULE


