(Updated) 2025 FALL GYM SCHEDULE

	440	NDAY	THECDAY		WEDNIESDAY		THRUCDAY		EDIDAV		CATURDAY		CHNDAV		
	MONDAY EAST WEST		TUESDAY EAST WEST		WEDNESDAY EAST WEST		THRUSDAY EAST WEST		FRIDAY EAST WEST		SATURDAY EAST WEST		SUNDAY EAST WEST		
5:00 AM	EASI	WE31	EASI	WEST	EASI	WEST	EASI	WEST	EASI	MESI	EASI	WEST	EASI	WEST	
	Women's		Men's		Women's		Men's		Women's		YMCA CLOSED				
5:30 AM	Pickup	Open Gym	Pickup	Open Gym	Pickup	Open Gym	Pickup	Open Gym	Pickup Basketball	Open Gym	TMCA CLOSED				
6:00 AM	Basketball	Basketball 5:00 - 7:30 AM		Basketball 5:00 - 7:30 AM		Basketball 5:00 - 7:30 AM		Basketball 5:00 - 7:30 AM		5:00 - 7:30 AM	(OPENS @ 7:00 AM)				
6:30 AM	5:00-7:30 AM		5:00-7:30 AM		5:00-7:30 AM	3.00 = 7.00 AM	5:00-7:30 AM	3.00 - 7.00 AM	5:00-7:30 AM	3.00 = 7.00 AM					
7:00 AM											Men's				
7:30 AM	Open	0	0707		Open	Open	Open		Open	Open	Pickup	Open Gym			
8:00 AM	Pickleball	Open Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Pickleball	Pickleball	Basketball	Open Basketball	Open Pickleball	Pickleball	Basketball	Basketball	7:00 - 9:00	YMCA	CLOSED	
8:30 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:00 - 9:00 AM	AM	(OPENIC 6	10.00 PM	
													(OPENS @	12:00 PM)	
9:00 AM											Open	Family Fun			
9:30 AM	Intermediate		Beginner		Intermediate		_	Beginner Open Homeshool		Intermediate		Morning			
10:00 AM	Open Pickleball		Open Pickleball		Open Pickleball		Pickleball	Open Gym	Open Pickleball		Pickleball (3 Courts)	9:00-11:00			
10:30 AM	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM -	9:00-12:00 PM	9·00 AM	- 12:00 PM	9:00 AM -	AM			
11:00 AM	7.00 AW - 12.00 FW		7.00 AM = 12.00 TM				12:00 PM	7.00-12.00 1740	7.00 AM	7.00 AM - 12.00 TM					
11:30 AM															
12:00 PM				F.I.T											
12:30 PM			12:15-12:45 PM		Open Gym										
1:00 PM					12:00-2:00 PM										
1:30 PM	Open Gym						Open Gym		Open Gym						
2:00 PM	12:00pm - 4:00pm		Open Gym					12:00-4:00 PM		12:00-4:00 PM		Open Gym			
2:30 PM			1:00pm - 4:00pm		ASB.						12:00 - 5:00 PM		Open Gym 12:00 - 7:00 PM		
3:00 PM															
3:30 PM					Open Gym ASP										
4:00 PM		ASP		ASP	2:00-5:30 PM	2:00-5:30 PM		ASP		ACD					
4:30 PM		4:00-5:00 PM		4:00-5:00 PM			Open Gym	4:00-5:00 PM		ASP					
5:00 PM							4:00-5:30 PM			4:00-5:30 PM					
5:30 PM				Family Fun Evening			Pickleball	Family Fun Evening							
6:00 PM	Open Basketball	Little Athletes	Open Gym	5:00-7:00 PM			League	5:00-7:00 PM	Open Gym						
6:30 PM	4:00 - 9:00 PM	5:15 -7:30 PM	4:00 - 9:00 PM	3.00-7.00 FM	Picklob	all Leggue	5:30 -7:00 PM	3.00-7.00 FM	4:00-9:00 PM	0	YMCA	CLOSED			
7:00 PM	4.00 - 7.00 F/M				Pickleball League 5:30 - 9:00 PM					Open Gym	YMCA CLOSED				
7:30 PM			Open Volleyball				Open Basketball	Open Gym		5:30 - 9:00 PM	(CLOSES	@ 5:00 PM)			
8:00 PM		Open Gym		7:00 - 9:00 PM				7:00-9:00 PM					YMCA	CLOSED	
8:30 PM				7.00 - 9:00 PM			7:00 - 9:00 PM	7.00-7:00 PM					(CLOSES	@ 7:00 PM)	
	7:30 - 9:00 PM		VMCA CLOSED		VMCA CLOSED		VMCA GLOSED		VIICA CIOSED						
9:00 PM	YMCA CLOSED		YMCA CLOSED		YMCA CLOSED		YMCA CLOSED		YMCA CLOSED						